18043/3
16740/2
13357/4

9811/2
15795/4
31362/4
11910/3
17533/4

29796/2
23744/3
9810/2
23745/4
14688/4
17534/4
5600/4
17535/2
13358/3
15796/4
30138/3
11871/4
23332/2
14689/2

72/4
26905/3
30577/3

71/4
70/4
35/2
27156/2
23028/2
30579/4
5599/3
23029/2
27157/2

28346/4
23030/2
18674/2
23746/4
23031/2

17536/2
18675/2
27158/2

2723/4
25315/4
27159/4

5597/4
17537/2
19633/4
23333/4
11870/4
30367/4

5596/2

Andersons Martig$ Janis
Andersons Matilde
Andersons Nikolajs
Andersons Oskars Rolands
Andersons Pauline
Andersons Pauls Alberts
Andersons P&teris
Andersons Stefana
sohn Harijs
Andersons Teodors
Andersons Uldis
Andersons Valdis
Andersons Valentina
Andersons Viktors
Andersons Valdemars
Andersons Valdemars
Andersons zanis
Andersons Zanis
Andip$ Janis
Andreas Alfeis
Andrecs Elza
Andreika Kri$janis
Andreika Milda
tochter Rita

sohn Arnolds
Andrejevs Afanasijs
Andrejevs Aleksis
Andrejevs Andrejs
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Andrejevs Ankudzins
Andrejevs Jefims
Andrejevs Jevgenijs
Andrejevs Grigorijs
Andrejevs Imants
Andrejevs Janis
Andrejevs Jazeps
Andrejevs Jefims
Andrejevs Jevdokija
tochter Zinaida
tochter Marija
Andrejevs Jevgenija
Andrejevs Konstantins
Andrejevs Marija
Andrejevs Michails
Andrejevs Minna
tochter Ruta
tochter Anna
Andrejevs Nadezda
Andrejeva Nonna
Andrejevs Nina
Andrejevs 0Olga
Andrejevs Péteris
Andrejevs Platons
Andrejevs Semjons
Andrejevs Sergejs

Andrejevs Panasjuk Evgenija
Andrejevs SpruZs Konstantins

Andrejevskis Pauls
Andrejsons Janis
Andréns Alvine

1908.17.1IX
1893.15.XI
47 J.
1907.26.VIII
1914.5.1V
19717
1908.8.VII
1911,

4 J
1910.31.X
1898.15.VIII
1892.27.111
1918.
1918.27.1X
1911.
1922.5.11
1905.24 .X11
1902.8.1V
1919.1.XI1
1910.12.VIII
1908.30.111
1889.2.VIII
1896.

14 J.

16 J.
1906.14.V
1919.

1920.

1908.

35 J.

1896.

1896.
1925.8.VI
1918.13.VIII
1902.10.1IX
1896.

1898.

1926.

1928.
1920.11.1V
1923.27.VII
46 J.

1921.

1901.

1927.

1930.

1897.

20 J.

1921.

1918.

1912.

1922.
1902.11.1IX
1890.
1928.8.111
1914.
1917.31.111

1899.11.XI

1

Ventspili, Skaidu 14
Grobigas MeZabértulos
Liepaja, Karlines 10-2
Riga, Kaplu 2-2
Talsos, Laidzes 12
Gulbené

Riga, Matisa 13-11
Riga, Matisa 13-11
Talsos, Laidzes 13
Riga, Zvejnieku 12-3
Sesavas Vidusandreikas
Lielvardes Mienigos

Riga, Matisa 88-48

Tukuma, Pasta 1
Liepaja, Brivibas 68
Riga, Aizsargu 28-100
Ainazos, Aizsaules 4
Riga, Bajaru 8-9
Bauskas Virsaisos
Bauska, villa Malvine
Bauska, villa Malvine
Bauska, villa Malvine
Riga, Kraslavas 23-24

R7iga, Kraslavas 23-21
Riga, Jaunciema 3. lin.
Riga, Kr. Barona 112-9
Augdpils Putjatinas
Liepnas Marianpolé

Liepnas Marianpolés
Aug3pils Putjatinds
Aug3pils Putjatinas
Aug$pils Putjatinas
Riga, Maskavas 204-4
Liepnas Marianpolés
Riga, Kr. Barona 112-9
Gulbena, RobeZu 3
Liepnas Marianpolés
Liepnas Marianpolés
Liepnas Marianpolés
Daugavpili, Kaupas 25
Riga, Kr. Barona 112-9
Aug$pils Putjatinas
Riga, L. Lubanas 46-1
Ventspili, Pils 83

Riga, Aizsargu 90-9
Daugavpil7, Kaupas 25
R&zekné, II stac. maja
Ludzas Pudmucava

Riga, Gertrudes

Riga, Hospitalu 24-18
Riga, Tallinas 30-9




